
G O L D S E T T L E M E N T F U H D 

Summary of t rans tac t ions f o r week enc Ling October 26. 1932 n r . t o W ?7. iq^p 
Federa l 

Reserve 
Bank of 

Balance l a s t 
s ta tement 

October 19, 1932 

D a i l y S e t t l e m e n t s T rans fe r s f o r Government Account Federa l 
Reserve 
Bank of 

Balance l a s t 
s ta tement 

October 19, 1932 
Trans i t Clear ings F.R. Note Clear ings 

Federa l 
Reserve 
Bank of 

Balance l a s t 
s ta tement 

October 19, 1932 Debits | C red i t s Debi ts | Credi ts Debi t s | Credi ts 

Hew York 
P h i l a d e l p h i a 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
A t l a n t a 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
JCansas City-
D a l l a s 
S a n Franc isco 

106,576,722.91 
12,018,214.60 
24,201,727.79 

4,668,201.63 
4 ,445,848.62 

84,858,056.67 
9,256,777.87 
7,496,524.92 

10,533,672.74 
6,726,868.39 

21,788,740.10 

488,835,734.53 
138,562,743.73 
113,405,388.67 
110,410,923.56 
49,367,541.53 

180,787,245.78 
83,806,867.00 
27,360,812.49 
75,597,306.51 
57,828,799.60 
92,849,357.78 

512,957,791.41 
135,323,852.16 
113,207,486.94 
105,966,405.62 

46,038,600.98 
174,077,945.20 

81,255,417.37 
24,548,368.19 
69,627,436.19 
58,945,814.51 
77,131,683.28 

3,061,900.00 
726,800.00 
995,100.00 
447,000.00 
4 i i , 4 o o . o o 

1,412,900.00 
64i ,600 .00 
423,300.00 
371,800.00 
208,100.00 
399,500.00 

507,500.00 
1,277,500.00 
1,106,000.00 
1,046,500.00 

653,300.00 
1,737,500.00 

326,900.00 
475,500.00 
622,500.00 
370,900.00 

73,700.00 

12,500,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

1,500,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

500, 
3,000, 
1,000, 
1,000, 
7,500, 
1,000, 
2,000, 
1,500, 

000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 

1,000,000.00 

- T o t a l $304,922,807.37 $1,537,712,204.25 $1,537,712,204.25 $9,498,500.00 $9,498,500.00 $18,500,000.00 $18,500,000.00 

"Federal Balance i n fund a t 
Reserve Withdrawals Deposi ts c lose of bus iness 

Bank of October 26, 1932 
T r a n s i t Clearings 

Net l o s s or gain of gold through 

Loss Gain 
Combined c l e a r i n g s and t r a n s f e r s 

Loss Gain 

Sew York 
•Ph i lade lph ia 
Cleveland 
Hichmond 
.At l an ta 
Hhicago 
S t , Louis 
"Minneapolis 
Xansas City 
Da l las 
San Franc isco 

Tota l 

352,700.00 

700,000.00 

5,900,000.00 
100,000.00 

400,000.00 

$31,852,700.00 

3,800, 
2,000, 
2,000, 
1,000, 
4,500, 
3,062, 
8,500, 
6,900, 

ZOO, 
2,000, 

000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 
000.00 

7,500,000.00 

10,884,970.46 
117,291,679.79 

10,830,023.03 
28,114,726.06 

4,623,183.69 
5,420,808.07 

94,473,356.09 
8 ,390,628.24 
7,336,280.62 
8 ,314,502.42 
6,106,683.30 

13,245,265.60 

$ — 3 

3,238,891.57 
197,901.73 

4,444,517.94 
3,328,940.55 
6 ,709,300.5s 
2,551,449.63 
2,812,444.30 
5,969,870.32 

15,717,674.50 

19,731,919.33 
24,122,056.88 

$ 

1,117,014.91 

3 ,188,191.57 

3 ,845,017.94 
2,087,040.55 

1 ,866,149.63 
760,244.30 

4 ,219,170.32 
220,185.09 

16,043,474.50 

$ 19,133,519.33 
9,067,656.8s 

2,912,998.27 

1,115,299.42 

FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 
-Division. .OR .BAliK- OPERATIONS. 

$41,^62,000.00 $315.032,107.37 $44,970,991.12 $44,970,991.12 $52.229.473.90 $ 32,229,473.90 
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F E D E R A L R E S E R V E A G E N T S ' H U D 

B-812a 
Summary of t r a n s a c t i o n s f o r week ending October 26, 1932 October 27, 1952 

Federa l 
Reserve 

Agent a t 

Balance l a s t 
s ta tement 

October 1Q, 1932 
Withdrawals Deposi ts 

Withdrawals 
f o r 

t r a n s f e r s 
to "bank 

Deposi ts 
through 
t r a n s f e r s 
from bank 

To t a l 
Withdrawals 

Total 
Deposits 

Balance a t 
c lose of 
bus iness 

October 2b, 1932 

Boston $ 122,417,080 (j) —— $ $ 3,800,000 $ 24,400,000 $ 3,800,000 $ 24,400,000 $ 143,617,080 

Hew York 164,000,000 — — — — —— 164,000,000 

P h i l a d e l p h i a 72,150,000 — — 2,000,000 — 2,000,000 —— 70,180,000 

Cleveland 103,000,000 —— — — — 103,000,000 

Richmond 59,080,000 — —•— 3,500,000 500,000 3,500,000 500,000 $6,080,000 

A t l a n t a 47,500,000 — - — 2,000,000 — 2,000,000 —— 45,500,000 

Chicago 386,000,000 — 4,000,000 4,000,000 382,000,000 

S t . Louis 43,200,130 — — 5,900,000 5,900,000 5,900,000 5,900,000 43,200,130 

Minneapolis 25,200,000 —— — 700,000 —— 700,000 24,500,000 

Kansas City 48,800,000 — —— 1,000,000 — 1,000,000 47,800,000 

Da l l a s 9 ,475,000 — — — 400,000 400,000 9,875,000 

San Francisco 62,262,550 — —— 5,000,000 —— 5,000,000 —— 57,262,550 

Total $1,143,114,760 ijj —— ——• $27,900,000 $31,200,000 $27,900,000 $31,200,000 $ l , l 4 6 , 4 l 4 , 7 6 c 
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